Num
6015
6054
6027
6016
6026
6038
6034
6055
6047
6056
6028
6029

2014 Stars & Stripes Coed Invitational - Jan 10-12, 2014 (Erie, PA)

Name
Elizabeth Ergil

Aliya Conlon
Madelyn Emerson
Delaney Halbrook
Madison Afton
Haley Little

Haili Cordell
Samantha Symonds
Lexis Hay

Sky Symonds
Catlin Josef
Stormy Smith

USAG Level Age

521281 6 Lvl
432029 6 Lvl
425663 6 Lvl
521283 6 Lvl
462796 6 Lvl
283356 6 Lvl
519766 6 Lvl
432041 6 Lvl
382439 6 Lvl
432042 6 Lvl
443601 6 Lvl
290519 6 Lvl

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Team

Eagle Gymnastics
Victors

Lakettes

Eagle Gymnastics
Lakettes

Team Lightning
Premier

Victors

Uzelac

Victors

Maverick
Maverick

\Y

8.675
8.750
8.875
8.150
8.775
8.650
8.500
9.000
8.575
8.700
8.850
8.750

Pl 1

8
5
2
12
4
9
11
1
10

o W N

UB
8.650
9.100
8.550
8.650
9.025
8.200
8.675
7.350
8.425
7.500
8.725
6.900

PlI2 BB
5 9.400
1 8.900
7 9.100
6 9.400
2 8.050
9 8.675
4 8.600
11 9.050
8 8.250
10 8.650
3 7.900
12 7.400

PI3 FX
1 9.100
5 8.900
3 8.925
2 8725
10 8.900
6 9.075
8 8.675
4  8.850
9 8.925
7 8.950
11 8.000
12 0.000

Pl4 AA
1 35.825
6 35.650
4  35.450
9 34.925
7 34.750
2 34.600
10 34.450
8 34.250
5 34.175
3 33.800
11  33.475
12 23.050
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